
LOT 4
IN OR 1924/1606
PLUMMER CREEK #1 PB 8/28

KUEHLE STUART M & VICTORIA C
79927 PLUMMERS CREEK DR
YULEE, FL 32097

12-2N-26-1601-0004-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
05

5013.00

05/26/2020 KBA 0.00 55,000 0 0 55,000

STANDARD
4

374,045
45,309
55,000

474,354
171,282
303,072

HX HB 50,000
253,072
474,354

0

393,631

1924/1606 5/13/2014 WD Q I 02 249,800

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DREAM FINDERS HOMES L

KUEHLE STUART M & V

1897/0182 1/06/2014 SW Q V 05 97,500

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

BWC LAND PLUMMER LLC

DREAM FINDERS HOMES

2023
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18004213 SWIM POOL 70,264 06/01/2018

B1428284 CO ISSUED 0 05/21/2014

2015HX Base Yr

79927 PLUMMERS CREEK DR, YULEE

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 5 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 2. 2. 100
Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 04 Quality Level 04

0100 01 4,180 102.7488 92.73 387,611 2014 2014 0 0 0 3.50 96.50

1 SINGLE FAM – 100% - 2015 Heated Area: 3700

BAS 1,510 100 1,510 135,121

FGR 704 55 387 34,631

FOP 130 30 39 3,489

FOP 180 30 54 4,832

FUS 2,190 100 2,190 195,971

4,714 4,180 374,045

BAS=[YR=2014] W8 FOP=[YR=2014] W20 S9 E20 N9$ S9 W20 N9 W12
S53 FOP=[YR=2014]  S7 E20 N6 W10 N1 W10$ E10 S1 E10 N1
FGR=[YR=2014] E20 N3 E12 N22 W12 S3 W20 S22$ N22 E20 N31$
PTR=E15 FUS=[YR=2014] E40 S53 W20 S7 W10 N7 W10 N53$ W15$.
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9

20
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1 0812 CONCRETE C 0 100 0 0 1,320.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 2014 2014 3 95 5,016

2 0861 POOL GUNIT 0 100 0 0 350.00 SF 85.00 85.00 100 2018 2018 3 90 26,775

3 0855 CONC PAVER 0 100 0 0 519.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2018 2018 3 98 5,086

4 0476 VF 6 SBPL 0 100 0 0 268.00 LF 32.00 32.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 8,147

5 0470 VNYL GATE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 300.00 300.00 100 2018 2018 3 95 285

45,309

1 000100 C SFR 100 0003 PUD 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 55,000.00 55,000.00 55,000


